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Giunto profilo

Dati di costruzione

Dati tecnici

Attributo
Materiale

Peso

Contattare Schmalz

Lunghezza L: 38 mm

Attributo
B

B2

H

Valore
Alluminio

53¢g

J. Schmalz GmbH | Johannes-Schmalz-Str.1, 72293 Glatten, Germany | +49 7443 2403-102 |

customercenter@schmalz.de

Larghezza B: 30 mm
Altezza H: 24 mm
Campo di tenuta: mm

Materiale: Alluminio

Valore
30 mm
48,50 mm
24 mm

38 mm
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